Cash Inflow

Tithes and Offerings
Missions/Heart of the House
Building Fund
Events/Café/Other

Total Cash Inflow

Cash Outflow

Heart of the House (Missions/Needy/Outreach)
Purchased Fixed Assets

Salaries: Staff/Pastoral (204 Employees)
Insurance, FICA and Other Employee Benefits
Contractors and Professional Service

Ministry, Administrative, & Operational Expenses
Utilities & Maintenance

Total Cash Outflow

Victory Church
All Campuses
Financial Report
Fiscal Year Ending June 2022
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34,314,231
2,137,001
593,208
402,736

37,447,176

7,034,510
8,431,657
12,504,633
1,890,604
4,387,998
2,444,564
1,342,775

38,036,741



