Victory Church All Campuses Financial Report Fiscal Year Ending June 2022

Cash Inflow

Tithes and Offerings Missions/Heart of the House Building Fund Events/Café/Other	\$ \$ \$ \$	34,314,231 2,137,001 593,208 402,736
Total Cash Inflow	\$	37,447,176
Cash Outflow		
Heart of the House (Missions/Needy/Outreach)	\$	7,034,510
Purchased Fixed Assets	\$	8,431,657
Salaries: Staff/Pastoral (204 Employees)	\$	12,504,633
Insurance, FICA and Other Employee Benefits	\$	1,890,604
Contractors and Professional Service	\$	4,387,998
Ministry, Administrative, & Operational Expenses	\$	2,444,564
Utilities & Maintenance	\$	1,342,775
Total Cash Outflow	\$	38,036,741